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Antipasto Board

Party
Centerpieces

Our best foods artfully arranged on beautiful

Curated salami selection and
the best from our Antipasto
Bar—imported olives, balsamic
cipollini onions, roasted garlic,
peppadew peppers and
marinated artichokes.

wooden boards. A splendid presentation that D

takes centerstage on your table.

Specialty Cheese Board
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A thoughtful array of our finest
specialty cheeses with bold and
approachable flavors to satisfy
diverse palates. Paired with
dried fruits and fresh grapes.
Serve with a variety of crackers.

$200 _
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Charcuterie Board Roasted Veggie Board

A rich and savory collection of our Zucchini, peppers, mushrooms,

potatoes, golden beets and
seasonal veggies we’ve roasted

customers’ favorite imported and
Each board serves
35-40 guests. A §99
refundable deposit
is required for each
wood board; not
included in price.

domestic cured meats, perfectly
paired with a few of our favorite
cheeses. Serve with crusty bread
and your favorite mustards.

$200

to perfection, complemented
by balsamic cipollini onions and
baba ganoush.

$150




Salads

Mediterranean (shown): Fresh and
flavorful. Baby greens, Kalamata
olives, roasted tomatoes, feta and
balsamic vinaigrette.

Caesar: The classic you know and
love. Crisp romaine, Parmesan,
Caesar dressing and Our Own
Rustic Croutons.

Seasonal Kale: Our kale salad
changes with the season. Ask our
Deli what’s on the menu today.

Serves 12-15, $50

Fresh Fruits

The season’s best berries, melons
and more, selected at the peak
of ripeness and flavor from our
Produce Market. Served with
vanilla créme fraiche.

Small — Serves 10-15, $60

Large — Serves 25-30, $80

Raw Veggies

This classic comes alive with fresh
veggies from our Produce Market.
Fresh and crisp, light and flavorful.
Served with creamy ranch dressing.

Small — Serves 10-15, $60
Large — Serves 25-30, $90

Specialty Sandwiches

Mix and match your favorites from
our selection of delicious specialty
sandwiches. Made fresh daily with
our best ingredients and artisan
breads. Ask our Deli for options.

Serves 12-15, $120

Pinwheel Sandwiches

Light, simple and delicious
assortment of ham, turkey and
veggie pinwheels. Perfect with
salad for a light meal.

Small — Serves 15-25, $70
Large — Serves 25-35, $110

Fruits,

Veggies &
Sammies




Sandwich
Makings

Meat & Cheese

A tasty combo of our popular
sliced meat and cheese platters for
simplicity and convenience.

Serves 15-20, $100

Fresh-Baked Breads

A great sandwich starts with
great bread fresh from local
bakeries. Sliced for easy
sandwich making.

Small — Serves 10-12, $40
Large — Serves 15-20, $65

Sliced Cheeses

Cheddar, Jarlsberg, provolone
and pepper jack cheeses
sliced fresh for your event.
Also provides a simple cheese

selection to serve with crackers.

Small — Serves 10-15, $60
Large — Serves 25-30, $90

Sliced Meats

Black forest ham, roasted
turkey, pastrami and salami
sliced fresh in our Deli.

Small — Serves 10-15, $90
Large — Serves 25-30, $120

Sandwich Toppings

Top it off with fresh-cut
tomatoes, pickles, red onions &
more. A handy grilling sidekick
for burgers, too.

Serves 25-30, $45




Specialty

Platters

Roasted Vegetables

Zucchini, peppers,
mushrooms, potatoes,
golden beets and seasonal
veggies we’ve roasted

to perfection, alongside
balsamic cipollini onions and
baba ganoush.

Serves 25-30, $100

Specialty Cheeses

Let your guests experience

a range of flavor with our
curated selection of fine
specialty cheeses. Paired with
dried fruits and fresh grapes.

Serves 20-25, $120

Mediterranean

Simply scrumptious. Fresh
garlic naan and rich, creamy,
locally made tzatziki and
hummus are perfect partners
to imported olives, dolmas, feta
cheese and more.

Serves 15-20, $80



Smoked Salmon & Lox
Hot-smoked wild salmon and
cold-smoked lox—the quintessential
flavors of the Pacific Northwest. :
S f d Paired with capers, boiled eggs, L
ea oo fresh dill cream cheese and fresh a |
veggies. An easy solution for

P I q tte rs making any event special.

Serves 10-12, $130

Prawn Platter Lox & Bagels
Meaty, succulent prawns cooked Your brunch just got amazing.
fresh in our Seafood Market, Cold-smoked salmon lox on
served with Our Own Cocktail kettle-boiled Seattle Bagels
Sauce and lemon wedges. perfectly accented with fresh
Small — Serves 12-15, $70 dill cream cheese and capers.
Medium — Serves 20-25, $100 Serves 10, $60
Large — Serves 25-30, $130 ; : .
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Morning Pastries

Fresh-baked assortment including mini donuts,
scones, chocolate brioche and more to start

your day with smiles.
Small — Serves 12-15, $70
Large — Serves 25-30, $90

Our Favorite Cookies

A tasty variety of our favorites to
please cookie lovers of all ages.
Just add milk and coffee.

Small — Serves 15-20, $55
Large — Serves 30-35, $90

Sweet Treats

Assortment of decadent baked
goods made by some of the
finest bakers we know.

Small — Serves 12-15, $70

Large — Serves 20-25, $100

Brownies

The ultimate in chocolatey
decadence, this special
arrangement of brownies will
delight your guests.

Serves 30-35, $90




Party
Centerpieces

Fruits, Veggies
& Sammies

Sandwich
Makings

Specialty
Platters

Seafood
Platters

Fresh-Baked
Treats
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Charcuterie Board
Antipasto Board
Specialty Cheese Board
Roasted Veggie Board

Fresh Fruits, Small

Fresh Fruits, Large
Mediterranean Salad
Caesar Salad

Seasonal Kale Salad

Raw Veggies, Small

Raw Veggies, Large
Specialty Sandwiches
Pinwheel Sandwiches, Small

Pinwheel Sandwiches, Large

Meat & Cheese
Fresh-Baked Breads, Small
Fresh-Baked Breads, Large
Sliced Meats, Small

Sliced Meats, Large

Sliced Cheeses, Small
Sliced Cheeses, Large

Sandwich Toppings

Roasted Vegetables
Specialty Cheeses

Mediterranean

Smoked Salmon & Lox
Prawn Platter, Small
Prawn Platter, Medium
Prawn Platter, Large

Lox & Bagels

Morning Pastries, Small
Morning Pastries, Large
QOur Favorite Cookies, Small
Our Favorite Cookies, Large
Sweet Treats, Small

Sweet Treats, Large

Brownies

Serves
35-40
35-40
35-40
35-40

10-15
25-30
12-15
12-15
12-15
10-15
25-30
12-15
15-25
25-35

15-20
10-12
15-20
10-15
25-30
10-15
25-30
25-30

25-30
20-25
15-20

10-12
12-15
20-25
25-30

12-15

25-30
15-20
30-35
12-15

20-25
30-35

200
150
200
150

60
80
50
50
50
60
90
120
70
110

100
40
65
90
120
60
90
45

100
120
80

130
70
100
130
60

70
90
55
90
70
100
90

Ready to party?

Call or stop by your local Town & Country Market.

Bainbridge

Deli: 206.842.7717

Bakery: 206.842.0112

Main:  206.842.3848

Ballard
Main:  206.783.7922

Lakemont
Main:  425.653.2261

Poulsbo

Deli: 360.394.7213
Bakery: 360.394.7215
Main:  360.779.1881

Mill Creek

Deli: 425.357.3252
Bakery: 425.357.3253
Main:  425.357.3240

Shoreline

Deli: 206.366.9983
Bakery: 206.366.9985
Main:  206.363.9226

Please order 48
hours in advance.







