Party Platters





Party Centerpieces

Our best foods artfully arranged on beautiful wooden boards. A splendid presentation that takes centerstage on your table.



Charcuterie Board

A rich and savory collection of our customers' favorite imported and domestic cured meats, perfectly paired with a few of our favorite cheeses. Serve with crusty bread and your favorite mustards.

\$200



Each board serves 35-40 guests. A \$99 refundable deposit is required for each wood board; not included in price.









Antipasto Board

Curated salami selection and the best from our Antipasto Bar—imported olives, balsamic cipollini onions, roasted garlic, peppadew peppers and marinated artichokes.

\$150

Specialty Cheese Board

A thoughtful array of our finest specialty cheeses with bold and approachable flavors to satisfy diverse palates. Paired with dried fruits and fresh grapes. Serve with a variety of crackers.

\$200



Roasted Veggie Board

Zucchini, peppers, mushrooms, potatoes, golden beets and seasonal veggies we've roasted to perfection, complemented by balsamic cipollini onions and baba ganoush.

\$150



Salads

Mediterranean (shown): Fresh and flavorful. Baby greens, Kalamata olives, roasted tomatoes, feta and balsamic vinaigrette.

Caesar: The classic you know and love. Crisp romaine, Parmesan, Caesar dressing and Our Own Rustic Croutons.

Seasonal Kale: Our kale salad changes with the season. Ask our Deli what's on the menu today.

Serves 12-15, \$50



Fresh Fruits

The season's best berries, melons and more, selected at the peak of ripeness and flavor from our Produce Market. Served with vanilla crème fraîche.

Small - Serves 10-15, **\$60**

Large – Serves 25-30, **\$80**



Raw Veggies

This classic comes alive with fresh veggies from our Produce Market. Fresh and crisp, light and flavorful. Served with creamy ranch dressing.

Small - Serves 10-15, **\$60**

Large - Serves 25-30, **\$90**



Specialty Sandwiches

Mix and match your favorites from our selection of delicious specialty sandwiches. Made fresh daily with our best ingredients and artisan breads. Ask our Deli for options.

Serves 12-15, \$120



Pinwheel Sandwiches

Light, simple and delicious assortment of ham, turkey and veggie pinwheels. Perfect with salad for a light meal.

Small - Serves 15-25, \$70

Large - Serves 25-35, \$110



Fruits, Veggies & Sammies







Fresh-Baked Breads

A great sandwich starts with great bread fresh from local bakeries. Sliced for easy sandwich making.

Small - Serves 10-12, **\$40**

Large – Serves 15-20, **\$65**



Sliced Meats

Black forest ham, roasted turkey, pastrami and salami sliced fresh in our Deli.

Small - Serves 10-15, \$90

Large - Serves 25-30, **\$120**



Sliced Cheeses

Cheddar, Jarlsberg, provolone and pepper jack cheeses sliced fresh for your event. Also provides a simple cheese selection to serve with crackers.

Small - Serves 10-15, \$60

Large - Serves 25-30, \$90



Sandwich Toppings

Top it off with fresh-cut tomatoes, pickles, red onions & more. A handy grilling sidekick for burgers, too.

Serves 25-30, **\$45**





Specialty Platters

Zucchini, peppers, mushrooms, potatoes, golden beets and seasonal veggies we've roasted to perfection, alongside balsamic cipollini onions and baba ganoush.

Serves 25-30, **\$100**



Specialty Cheeses

Let your guests experience a range of flavor with our curated selection of fine specialty cheeses. Paired with dried fruits and fresh grapes.

Serves 20-25, **\$120**



Mediterranean

Simply scrumptious. Fresh garlic naan and rich, creamy, locally made tzatziki and hummus are perfect partners to imported olives, dolmas, feta cheese and more.

Serves 15-20, \$80



Seafood **Platters**



Prawn Platter

Meaty, succulent prawns cooked fresh in our Seafood Market, served with Our Own Cocktail Sauce and lemon wedges.

Small - Serves 12-15, \$70 Medium - Serves 20-25, \$100 Large - Serves 25-30, \$130



Lox & Bagels

Your brunch just got amazing. Cold-smoked salmon lox on kettle-boiled Seattle Bagels perfectly accented with fresh dill cream cheese and capers.

Serves 10, **\$60**

Smoked Salmon & Lox

Hot-smoked wild salmon and cold-smoked lox—the quintessential flavors of the Pacific Northwest. Paired with capers, boiled eggs, fresh dill cream cheese and fresh veggies. An easy solution for making any event special.





Fresh-Baked Treats





Our Favorite Cookies

A tasty variety of our favorites to please cookie lovers of all ages. Just add milk and coffee.

Small - Serves 15-20, **\$55**

Large - Serves 30-35, **\$90**



Sweet Treats

Assortment of decadent baked goods made by some of the finest bakers we know.

Small - Serves 12-15, **\$70**

Large - Serves 20-25, \$100



Brownies

The ultimate in chocolatey decadence, this special arrangement of brownies will delight your guests.

Serves 30-35, **\$90**

Morning Pastries

Fresh-baked assortment including mini donuts, scones, chocolate brioche and more to start your day with smiles.

Small - Serves 12-15, \$70

Large - Serves 25-30, \$90



		Serves	\$
Party	Charcuterie Board	35-40	200
Centerpieces	Antipasto Board	35-40	150
	Specialty Cheese Board	35-40	200
	Roasted Veggie Board	35-40	150
Fruits, Veggies	Fresh Fruits, Small	10-15	60
& Sammies	Fresh Fruits, Large	25-30	80
	Mediterranean Salad	12-15	50
	Caesar Salad	12-15	50
	Seasonal Kale Salad	12-15	50
	Raw Veggies, Small	10-15	60
	Raw Veggies, Large	25-30	90
	Specialty Sandwiches	12-15	120
	Pinwheel Sandwiches, Small	15-25	70
	Pinwheel Sandwiches, Large	25-35	110
Sandwich	☐ Meat & Cheese	15-20	100
Makings	Fresh-Baked Breads, Small	10-12	40
	Fresh-Baked Breads, Large	15-20	65
	Sliced Meats, Small	10-15	90
	Sliced Meats, Large	25-30	120
	Sliced Cheeses, Small	10-15	60
	Sliced Cheeses, Large	25-30	90
	Sandwich Toppings	25-30	45
Specialty	Roasted Vegetables	25-30	100
Platters	Specialty Cheeses	20-25	120
	Mediterranean	15-20	80
Seafood	Smoked Salmon & Lox	10-12	130
Platters	Prawn Platter, Small	12-15	70
	Prawn Platter, Medium	20-25	100
	Prawn Platter, Large	25-30	130
	Lox & Bagels	10	60
Fresh-Baked	☐ Morning Pastries, Small	12-15	70
Treats	☐ Morning Pastries, Large	25-30	90
	Our Favorite Cookies, Small	15-20	55
	Our Favorite Cookies, Large	30-35	90
	Sweet Treats, Small	12-15	70
	Sweet Treats, Large	20-25	100
	Brownies	30-35	90

Ready to party?

Call or stop by your local Town & Country Market.

Bainbridge

Deli: 206.842.7717 Bakery: 206.842.0112 Main: 206.842.3848



Ballard

Main: 206.783.7922

Lakemont

Main: 425.653.2261

Poulsbo

Deli: 360.394.7213
Bakery: 360.394.7215
Main: 360.779.1881

Mill Creek

Deli: 425.357.3252 Bakery: 425.357.3253 Main: 425.357.3240

Shoreline

Deli: 206.366.9983 Bakery: 206.366.9985 Main: 206.363.9226



